

16004.1096013

TIP NO  
FED AID NO FHWA  
POLYPROPYLENE BARRIER WALL FOR SLOPE REPAIR  
US 70/US 13/NC 111 AT STONEY CREEK NEAR FOREST HILL DR

0.020 MILES

RES CAROLINAS LLC DBA  
CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL  
CONTRACTING  
MOUNT AIRY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			48,623.33
0002	0000820000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (DAY) CONCRETE PUMP TRUCK	5 DAY	7,970.00		39,850.00
0003	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) CONCRETE TRANSFER BOOM	40 HR	404.67		16,186.80
0004	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) DUMP TRUCK	60 HR	219.11		13,146.60
0005	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) LOADER	70 HR	226.22		15,835.40
0006	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) LONG REACH EXCAVATOR	70 HR	321.78		22,524.60
0007	0000920000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (CY) 3500 PSI CONCRETE - NCDOT STATE MIX	326 CY	316.51		103,182.26
0008	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) 2' POLYPROPYLENE BAGS	150 LF	147.99		22,198.50
0009	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) 3' POLYPROPYLENE BAGS	400 LF	172.97		69,188.00
0010	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) 4' POLYPROPYLENE BAGS	100 LF	172.97		17,297.00
0011	0001000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum			24,969.70
0012	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	200 SY	10.03		2,006.00
0013	3345000000-E	864	REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL	100 LF	133.33		13,333.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			69,066.67
0015	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	5.00		1,000.00
0016	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	50 TON	145.73		7,286.50
0017	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20 LF	10.00		200.00
0018	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	5,000.00		2,500.00
0019	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	200 LF	62.54		12,508.00
0020	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	1,000.00		1,000.00
0021	8594000000-E	876	RIP RAP B	200 TON	119.60		23,920.00
0022	8748000000-E	SP	SELECT MAT CL ** CLASS VI, FOR BACKFILL	200 TON	92.40		18,480.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	544,302.36
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	544,302.36

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
RES CAROLINAS LLC DBA CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING	1 544,302.36